

Sueños Spirits, Inc. Welcomes Edward G. Caminos as Chief Financial Officer

Ed Caminos will focus on strategic decision-making, equity financing, and governance functions, playing a pivotal role in Sueños Spirits' continued success.

HOUSTON, TX, UNITED STATES, September 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sueños Spirits, Inc., the parent company of the premium <u>Atzo Tequila</u> brand, is pleased to announce the appointment of Edward G. Caminos as Chief Financial Officer. With over 35 years of experience in financial management and leadership, Ed brings a wealth of expertise that will guide the company through its next phase of growth.

Ed has an impressive track record in executive and senior financial roles, having served as CFO for multiple private equity-backed companies and two NYSE-listed oil and gas firms. His vast experience spans a variety of industries, including international managerial roles in financial reporting, internal audit, and controller positions. Ed began his career at the renowned CPA firm KPMG and earned a Bachelor of Science in Business Administration (Accounting) from Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania and obtained his certification from the State of Pennsylvania.

"We are fortunate to have Ed join our executive team," said Sueños Spirits CEO and Founder, Jesús Antuna. "With our flagship brand, Atzo Tequila, entering its next stage of growth, the timing couldn't be better."

As CFO, Ed will focus on strategic decision-making, equity financing, and governance functions, playing a pivotal role in the company's continued success. His leadership will ensure Sueños Spirits remains financially sound as it expands its presence in the ultra-premium tequila market.

Sueños Spirits, Inc. is deeply rooted in the heritage of its founders, who share a Jaliscan legacy and passion for crafting exceptional tequila. Atzo Tequila is known for its <u>artisanal process</u>, slow-roasted agave in traditional stone ovens — a method that sets it apart in the world of 100% de agave spirits.

For more information <u>about Sueños Spirits</u>, Inc. or Atzo Tequila, please visit AtzoTequila.com or contact admin@SuenosSpirits.com.

Fé Antuña

Sueños Spirits, Inc. +1 315-220-0310 Fe@SuenosSpirits.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/742983536

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.